Bursa Malaysia - Company Warrants Information For The Month Of March 2024

Premium
(Discount)

Conversion
Ratio

Exercise
Price
(RM) /

Stock No. of
Code Warrants
Outstanding

1 7131WA  ACME-WA 57,493,372 21/11/2024  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 55.26% 4.22
2 7146WB AEM-WB 108,172,049 15/08/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 296.15% 8.67
3 0122WA  AIM-WA 195,108,290 19/12/2028 0.080 1 for 1 1.00 57.14% 2.33
4 5293WA  AME-WA 142,371,453 22/09/2026  1.930 1 for 1 1.00 20.74% 9.03
57031WA AMTEL-WA 48,044,255 18/03/2024  0.650 1 for 1 1.00 7.38% 122.00
6 4758WB ANCOMNY- 93,411,692 09/09/2025 0.280 1 for 1 1.00 -1.00% 1.41
WwB
7 0226 WA ANEKA-WA 294,452,000 20/06/2025 0.135 1 for 1 1.00 0.00% 2.23
8 5082WA ANNUM-WA 97,498,878 13/02/2025 0.300 1 for 1 1.00 236.84% 4.75
9 0119WA APPASIA-WA 282,313,200 23/12/2024  0.040 1 for 1 1.00 -5.56% 2.00
10 0119WB APPASIA-WB 106,920,742 17/06/2024  0.135 1 for 1 1.00 55.56% 18.00
11 0038WA ARTRONIQ- 182,976,800 20/07/2026  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 155.56% 3.00
WA
12 0072WC AT-WC 15,634,256 17/05/2025 1.050 1 for 1 1.00 612.90% 2.82
13 5204WA  AWANTEC- 255,950,234 24/11/2025  0.385 1 for 1 1.00 49.35% 2.03
WA
14 7120WA  AXTERIA-WA 97,211,694 11/08/2025 0.290 1 for 1 1.00 128.57% 4.67
15 7078WA AZRB-WA 116,201,952 13/05/2024  0.630 1 for 1 1.00 195.35% 43.00
16 0098WA BAHVEST- 599,995,756 20/08/2024  0.430 1 for 1 1.00 7.92% 4.39
WA
17 0187WA BCMALL-WA 782,350,787 24/08/2024  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 600.00% 3.00
18 0195WA BINACOM- 194,147,748 17/01/2026  0.320 1 for 1 1.00 59.62% 274
WA
19 0179WB BIOHLDG-WB 526,099,537 05/02/2027  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 58.82% 2.43
20 3395WC BJCORP-WC 706,496,680 29/05/2026  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 246.67% 7.50
21 7036WC BORNOIL-WC 1,722,822,600 08/11/2025 0.070 1 for 1 1.00 650.00% 2.00
22 7036WD BORNOIL-WD 365,471,359 29/05/2027  0.070 1 for 1 1.00 650.00% 2.00
23 5100WA BPPLAS-WA 37,530,591 14/12/2026  2.450 1 for 1 1.00 95.00% 15.29
24 5932WB BPURI-WB 258,554,471 17/04/2028  0.040 1 for 5 5.00 -37.50% 8.00
25 7221WA BSLCORP- 142,458,195 11/11/2024  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 940.00% 2.50
WA
26 7221WB BSLCORP- 689,231,637 09/03/2026  0.055 1 for 1 1.00 140.00% 5.00
WwB
27 7188WB BTM-WB 35,125,056 23/10/2024 0.160 1 for 1 1.00 153.85% 13.00
28 7188WC BTM-WC 307,190,331 09/01/2028  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 92.31% 2.60
29 7174WB CAB-WB 233,781,206 31/05/2028 0.630 1 for 1 1.00 21.99% 3.07
30 5099WA CAPITALA- 649,670,148 29/12/2028 1.000 1 for 1 1.00 78.87% 2.63
WA
31 8044WA CFM-WA 129,418,994 22/12/2025 1.160 1 for 1 1.00 713.79% 7.25
32 8052WA CGB-WA 80,891,348 26/07/2025 0.200 1 for 1 1.00 -1.83% 1.36
33 8052WB CGB-WB 241,281,418 12/03/2027  0.750 1 for 1 1.00 26.22% 2.88
34 7209WA CHEETAH- 243,117,614 24/04/2025 0.180 1 for 1 1.00 56.00% 8.33
WA
35 7245WA  CITAGLB-WA 36,648,073 28/10/2024  1.400 1 for 1 1.00 29.66% 9.08
36 7245WB CITAGLB-WB 12,365,413 05/05/2031  0.800 1 for 1 1.00 15.25% 2.11



Stock No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /

37 7154WB CLASSITA- 72,636,897 22/12/2024  0.160 1 for 1 1.00 337.50% 2.67
WB
38 7154WC CLASSITA- 528,317,555 06/07/2028  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 425.00% 4.00
wC
39 7018WA CME-WA 47,750,623 01/05/2028 0.010 1 for 1 1.00 -16.67% 2.00
40 7986WA CNASIA-WA 30,201,970 07/06/2024  0.420 1 for 1 1.00 150.00% 34.00
41 2127WB COMFORT- 174,132,762 26/06/2026  2.300 1 for 1 1.00 452.94% 8.50
WB
42 9423WA CWG-WA 81,826,910 02/03/2027  0.360 1 for 1 1.00 44.64% 6.22
43 7212WB DESTINI-WB 1,663,531,629 06/03/2029 0.054 1 for 1 1.00 113.33% 3.00
44 0029WC DIGISTA-WC 86,794,477 27/05/2026  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 384.62% 4.33
45 0029WD DIGISTA-WD 99,193,368 05/07/2028 0.060 1 for 1 1.00 46.15% 1.86
46 7114WB DNONCE-WB 433,818,947 07/03/2029  0.090 1 for 1 1.00 64.29% 2.80
47 7198WB DPS-WB 38,852,347 15/01/2025 0.500 1 for 1 1.00 6.00% 16.67
48 7198WC DPS-WC 56,425,875 03/12/2026  0.550 1 for 1 1.00 24.00% 7.14
49 3557WD ECOFIRS-WD 423,442,855 22/07/2026  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 48.57% 2.92
50 8206WB ECOWLD-WB 588,872,936 12/04/2029  1.160 1 for 1 1.00 0.67% 4.29
51 0107WB EDUSPEC- 66,172,666 30/09/2024 0.330 1 for 1 1.00 137.93% 9.67
WB
52 0107WC EDUSPEC- 456,885,813 04/05/2028  0.030 1 for 1 1.00 -3.45% 1.32
wC
53 0227WA EFRAME-WA 136,543,848 19/12/2027 0.420 1 for 1 1.00 -3.11% 2.24
54 8907TWD EG-WD 467,801,974 26/12/2028  1.800 1 for 1 1.00 59.84% 5.52
55 0255WA EIB-WA 186,999,999 20/12/2026  0.410 1 for 1 1.00 38.89% 4.00
56 7149WB ENGKAH-WB 35,436,694 13/04/2026  1.190 1 for 1 1.00 217.50% 5.00
57 5056WB ENGTEX-WB 109,085,775 04/09/2026  0.700 1 for 1 1.00 3.40% 2.82
58 8613WA ENRA-WA 44,971,973 26/12/2025  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 70.31% 7.11
59 0174WB EVD-WB 86,474,336 16/06/2029 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 17.86% 2.15
60 7047WC FAJAR-WC 370,806,692 14/10/2026  0.430 1 for 1 1.00 45.07% 4.18
61 0084WA FAST-WA 18,165,135 13/12/2026  0.720 1 for 1 1.00 886.67% 3.75
62 0084WB FAST-WB 107,640,563 03/03/2029  0.090 1 for 1 1.00 66.67% 2.14
63 0150WA FINTEC-WA 170,092,838 19/04/2024 0.190 1 for 1 1.00 3800.00% 1.00
64 9318WC FITTERS-WC 1,155,538,938 10/04/2026  0.070 1 for 1 1.00 36.36% 11.00
65 0116WD FOCUS-WD 3,066,399,051 26/11/2025 0.800 1 for 1 1.00 5266.67%  3.00
66 0128WB FRONTKN- 524,137,195 03/05/2026  4.000 1 for 1 1.00 12.89% 10.21
WB
67 9377WB FSBM-WB 108,932,000 18/09/2028 0.050 1 for 1 1.00 6.45% 1.1
68 0198WA GDB-WA 250,000,000 24/06/2026  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 164.71% 3.40
69 0078WC GDEX-WC 703,935,325 04/01/2028  0.450 1 for 1 1.00 177.14% 5.00
70 7192WA  GIIB-WA 228,355,514 01/09/2026  0.420 1 for 1 1.00 437.50% 8.00
71 0074WB GOCEAN-WB 62,142,978 27/12/2025 1.000 1 for 1 1.00 642.86% 3.50
72 3247TWA  GUH-WA 140,676,879 25/06/2028  0.525 1 for 1 1.00 71.23% 3.65
73 7501WB HARNLEN- 89,352,233 19/09/2026  0.230 1 for 1 1.00 13.51% 1.95
WB
74 7105WA HCK-WA 89,199,470 26/09/2027  0.960 1 for 1 1.00 -3.27% 1.93
75 7202WA HEXRTL-WA 162,871,250 08/08/2026  0.410 1 for 1 1.00 28.89% 2.65
76 0175WA HHRG-WA 73,102,807 06/05/2026  0.080 1 for 1 1.00 53.49% 0.86
77 8443WB HIL-WB 55,323,468 25/10/2027 1.080 1 for 1 1.00 41.44% 4.53

78 0060WB HM-WB 18,430,501 06/05/2024  0.450 1 for 1 1.00 295.65% 23.00



HW No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
79 0060WC HM-WC 125,946,372 19/04/2026  0.170 1 for 1 1.00 78.26% 3.29
80 0041WA HONGSENG- 944,964 22/09/2024 0.070 1 for 1 1.00 12400.00% 0.01
WA
81 0041WB HONGSENG- 1,701,116,566 03/10/2024  1.300 1 for 1 1.00 12950.00% 2.00
WB
82 5062WA HUAYANG- 88,000,000 25/10/2027  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 26.47% 2.62
WA
83 5255WA ICON-WA 130,902,600 13/02/2028 0.825 1 for 1 1.00 30.57% 3.93
84 7240WA IHB-WA 60,000,000 31/03/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 206.06% 33.00
85 3379WC INSAS-WC 331,473,380 28/02/2026  0.900 1 for 1 1.00 8.96% 4.16
86 0192WA INTA-WA 133,814,745 18/07/2026  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 55.07% 2.56
87 9393WA ITRONIC-WA 202,544,237 14/01/2028 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 127.27% 2.20
88 7223WB JADI-WB 699,639,830 14/09/2026  0.050 1 for 1 1.00 27.27% 2.75
89 4723WC JAKS-WC 525,564,900 18/11/2025 0.490 1 for 1 1.00 240.00% 7.50
90 0146WA JFTECH-WA 458,939,370 23/01/2026  1.160 1 for 1 1.00 57.87% 3.63
91 7096WA JOE-WA 61,176,636 03/06/2025 0.600 1 for 1 1.00 163.83% 11.75
92 7096WB JOE-WB 91,773,576 20/05/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 114.89% 47.00
93 3441WB JOHAN-WB 389,342,813 19/07/2024  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 363.64% 11.00
94 5673WB JSB-WB 152,147,950 20/02/2032  0.660 1 for 1 1.00 14.85% 2.02
95 0193WA KAB-WA 845,902,607 29/04/2024 1.200 1 for 1 1.00 244.29% 70.00
96 0170WB KANGER-WB 169,951,156 22/09/2026  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 836.36% 3.67
97 0151WB KGB-WB 194,468,439 24/07/2026  1.380 1 for 1 1.00 1.88% 2.00
98 5171WA  KIMLUN-WA 58,952,100 12/03/2024 1.680 1 for 1 1.00 70.20% 198.00
99 5027WB KMLOONG- 6,526,190 10/04/2025 1.400 1 for 1 1.00 -0.92% 2.89
WB
100 7017WD KOMARK-WD 38,483,696 21/06/2026  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 293.55% 0.74
101 0176 WA KRONO-WA 148,068,874 31/07/2028 0.520 1 for 1 1.00 84.51% 2.63
102 5192WA KSSC-WA 35,520,529 10/10/2029  0.540 1 for 1 1.00 45.88% 1.21
103 0018WB LAMBO-WB 94,595,020 29/04/2024 1.670 1 for 1 1.00 5483.33% 6.00
104 0018WC LAMBO-WC 398,981,138 06/09/2024 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 250.00% 6.00
105 8494WB LBICAP-WB 38,640,557 24/06/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 -3.67% 21.80
106 4235WA  LIONIND-WA 340,400,517 12/12/2025 0.430 1 for 1 1.00 75.86% 3.63
107 0182WA LKL-WA 193,931,375 21/03/2026  0.170 1 for 1 1.00 65.22% 5.75
108 8303WB LOTUS-WB 263,547,160 25/11/2024  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 5.26% 1.90
109 0095WC MAG-WC 288,575,575 08/11/2024  0.160 1 for 1 1.00 -2.63% 7.60
110 5098WB MASTEEL- 226,369,915 21/10/2026  0.395 1 for 1 1.00 51.56% 3.56
wB
111 7099WC MAYU-WC 4,837,053 18/11/2024 0.870 1 for 1 1.00 242.86% 3.1
112 5152WB  MBL-WB 113,767,950 21/06/2028  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 33.71% 4.68
113 2097WB MBRIGHT-WB 712,763,420 13/02/2032 0.085 1 for 1 1.00 10.00% 1.88
114 7004WA MCEHLDG- 61,778,702 15/01/2029  0.800 1 for 1 1.00 11.73% 1.60
WA
115 1694WC MENANG-WC 199,045,957 13/12/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 -3.97% 6.00
116 5040WC MERIDIAN- 12,105,271 24/08/2024  3.200 1 for 1 1.00 5727.27%  11.00
WC
117 0207WA MESTRON- 383,134,100 17/08/2026  0.285 1 for 1 1.00 29.69% 2.46
WA
118 0034WC MMAG-WC 726,717,178 15/01/2029  0.150 1 for 1 1.00 52.63% 1.36
119 0103WB MNC-WB 2,995,923 05/09/2024  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 348.15% 27.00



Stock No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /

120 0103WC MNC-WC 82,817,115 13/11/2025  0.090 1 for 1 1.00 -3.70% 3.38

121 0245WA MNHLDG-WA 200,734,500 02/03/2028 0.200 1 for 1 1.00 1.59% 1.43

122 0229WA MOBILIA-WA 174,999,136 08/11/2024  0.280 1 for 1 1.00 75.76% 16.50

123 7943WB MPIRE-WB 97,914,499 09/12/2024 0.475 1 for 1 1.00 248.28% 4.83

124 03019W MPSOL-WA 100,000,500 11/10/2030  0.150 1 for 1 1.00 -48.05% 7.70

125 1651WB MRCB-WB 438,518,157 29/10/2027 1.250 1 for 1 1.00 105.93% 4.82

126 0092WD MTOUCHE- 397,161,708 02/06/2024 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 133.33% 9.00
WD

127 0043WB MTRONIC- 418,511,492 05/07/2025 0.060 1 for 1 1.00 333.33% 3.00
WB

128 0096WD NEXGRAM- 88,284,154 01/03/2032  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 616.67% 2.00
WD

129 0172WB OCK-WB 95,848,046 04/01/2026  0.420 1 for 1 1.00 0.81% 3.02

130 5827WA OIB-WA 154,858,394 18/04/2026 1.150 1 for 1 1.00 10.92% 7.00

131 9008WC OMESTI-WC 248,362,936 31/03/2026  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 224.24% 4.71

132 5079WA ONEGLOVE- 71,000,000 23/07/2028  0.220 1 for 1 1.00 26.67% 3.46
WA

133 0222WA OPTIMAX-WA 131,696,238 29/12/2026  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 23.53% 2.83

134 0153WA OVERSEA- 596,033,953 04/03/2024 0.120 1 for 1 1.00 127.27% 11.00
WA

135 0153WB OVERSEA- 377,689,939 22/08/2026  0.060 1 for 1 1.00 100.00% 1.10
WB

136 5260WB OWG-WB 25,262,382 24/11/2025  0.340 1 for 1 1.00 13.40% 2.31

137 1724WA PARAMON- 173,337,846 28/07/2024 1.790 1 for 1 1.00 53.85% 117.00
WA

138 0022WA PARLO-WA 300,575,094 15/10/2026  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 30.00% 3.33

139 0177WA PASUKGB- 57,865,978 14/07/2024 1.000 1 for 1 1.00 570.00% 30.00
WA

140 6254WC PDzZ-WC 133,416,423 26/10/2024  0.160 1 for 1 1.00 312.50% 8.00

141 7080WA PERMAJU- 103,712,699 13/08/2025 MYR 1 for 1 1.00 433.33% 4.50
WA 0.230

142 5219WA PESTECH- 95,145,862 15/12/2028 0.650 1 for 1 1.00 223.91% 242
WA

143 9695WA PLS-WA 162,714,000 04/03/2030 0.800 1 for 1 1.00 44.22% 2.83

144 6637WA PNEPCB-WA 34,455,100 16/12/2024  0.190 1 for 1 1.00 254.55% 11.00

145 0186WB PTRANS-WB 187,393,869 02/08/2026  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 -1.27% 2.82

146 0007WA PUC-WA 26,552,111 25/12/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 930.00% 3.33

147 0236WA RAMSSOL- 122,678,296 02/03/2028 0.450 1 for 1 1.00 37.08% 2.78
WA

148 7130WA RENEUCO- 150,774,529 19/01/2026  2.500 1 for 1 1.00 3535.71%  1.56
WA

149 7232WB RESINTC-WB 97,202,691 24/08/2027 0.570 1 for 1 1.00 33.02% 3.93

150 9946WA REX-WA 54,805,755 23/08/2027  0.150 1 for 1 1.00 81.82% 2.20

151 5278WA RHONEMA- 80,063,987 04/02/2026  0.700 1 for 1 1.00 11.76% 11.33
WA

152 0219WA RL-WA 71,249,995 27/04/2026  0.630 1 for 1 1.00 115.63% 5.33

153 8567WB SALCON-WB 336,566,643 19/07/2025 0.300 1 for 1 1.00 25.93% 6.75

154 0223WA SAMAIDEN- 145,198,853 21/06/2026  0.720 1 for 1 1.00 -5.56% 2.43
WA

155 0133WF  SANICHI-WF 601,311,751 20/05/2024 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 320.00% 5.00



Stock No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /

156 5218WA SAPNRG-WA 998,692,020 23/01/2026  0.490 1 for 1 1.00 920.00% 2.50
157 5157WB SAUDEE-WB 233,790,060 16/06/2024 0.150 1 for 1 1.00 416.67% 6.00
158 0225WA SCGBHD-WA 399,520,000 31/10/2027  0.275 1 for 1 1.00 -1.96% 2.27
159 4731WC SCIENTX-WC 103,286,227 14/01/2026  4.300 1 for 1 1.00 20.07% 6.47
160 7239WA SCNWOLF- 51,003,100 05/08/2026  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 4.44% 2.65
WA
161 0001WA SCOMNET- 38,440,060 19/06/2024  0.650 1 for 1 1.00 -1.65% 2.24
WA
162 0028WB SCOPE-WB 346,101,878 25/11/2024  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 144.00% 25.00
163 5205WA SENDAI-WA 390,499,496 18/10/2025 0.320 1 for 1 1.00 44.07% 2.81
164 5279WA SERBADK- 881,099,921 05/12/2024 2.620 2forb 2.50 13010.00% 10.00
WA
165 0055WB SERSOL-WB 118,517,279 15/11/2027  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 70.00% 1.43
166 8745WC S&FCAP-WC 220,146,573 23/12/2025 0.120 1 for 1 1.00 61.90% 2.10
167 5172WB SINARAN-WB 457,480,739 06/04/2027 0.120 1 for 1 1.00 115.38% 3.25
168 9431WA SJC-WA 97,065,860 14/10/2026  2.000 1 for 2 2.00 374.16% 4.05
169 7115WA SKBSHUT- 65,964,996 10/02/2025 0.450 1 for 1 1.00 6.72% 3.22
WA
170 7155WB SKPRES-WB 249,977,463 25/04/2026  3.000 1 for 1 1.00 237.57% 16.45
171 0215WA SLVEST-WA 158,460,920 27/02/2026  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 -1.94% 2.98
172 03023W SMILE-WA 98,321,935 04/09/2026  0.180 1 for 1 1.00 - -
173 5213WB SNTORIA-WB 205,867,236 09/01/2025  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 1018.18%  3.67
174 0216WA SPRING-WA 166,272,400 24/02/2025 0.280 1 for 1 1.00 60.00% 5.00
175 5211WB SUNWAY-WB 104,275,959 03/10/2024  1.350 1 for 1 1.00 -2.00% 1.68
176 0148WC SUNZEN-WC 356,894,609 13/09/2027  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 3.03% 2.36
177 7228WC T7GLOBAL- 145,940,960 02/03/2027  0.390 1 for 1 1.00 10.48% 2.76
wC
178 7211WA  TAFI-WA 61,967,597 15/02/2027 0.700 1 for 1 1.00 45.79% 6.69
179 2429WC TANCO-WC 674,438,257 25/08/2025 0.310 1 for 1 1.00 -0.59% 1.59
180 7097WB TAWIN-WB 1,365,361,934 19/08/2024 0.135 1 for 1 1.00 300.00% 7.00
181 0221WA TCS-WA 180,000,000 15/03/2024  0.380 1 for 1 1.00 102.63% 38.00
182 8966WB TECHBASE- 133,585,898 29/06/2026  0.410 1 for 1 1.00 114.63% 6.83
WB
183 5289WA TECHBND- 240,824,499 24/02/2025 0.330 1 for 1 1.00 2.50% 5.00
WA
184 0230WA TELADAN-WA 234,527,897 20/09/2026  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 -3.75% 1.83
185 0145WB TFP-WB 138,972,045 21/09/2025 0.030 1 for 1 1.00 22.22% 1.80
186 7079WD TWL-WD 802,697,609 04/10/2024  0.040 1 for 1 1.00 50.00% 6.00
187 7079WE TWL-WE 226,041,402 14/06/2026  0.030 1 for 1 1.00 50.00% 2.00
188 0257WA UNIQUE-WA 200,000,000 21/02/2029  0.270 1 for 1 1.00 47.27% 2.04
189 5243WA VELESTO-WA 1,513,399,754 18/10/2024  0.395 1 for 1 1.00 37.29% 29.50
190 7165WB VELOCITY- 690,705,280 19/01/2027  0.150 1 for 1 1.00 290.00% 1.1
WB
191 4995WA VERSATL-WA 140,049,321 17/01/2028  0.585 1 for 1 1.00 26.56% 2.84
192 0120WC VIS-WC 65,699,348 30/05/2028 0.500 1 for 1 1.00 61.73% 2.61
193 7070WE  VIZIONE-WE 511,449,980 01/03/2025 0.080 1 for 1 1.00 88.89% 9.00
194 6963WB VS-WB 760,927,118 14/06/2024  1.380 1 for 1 1.00 57.39% 176.00

195 3565WF WCEHB-WF 501,359,294 18/11/2029  0.390 1 for 1 1.00 8.04% 1.45



Hm No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium

Code Warrants Date Price (Discount)

Outstanding (RM) /
196 0197WC WEGMANS- 137,508,560 09/05/2025 0.210 1 for 1 1.00 17.07% 6.83

wcC

197 7050WA  WONG-WA 126,070,939 26/04/2027 0.780 1 for 1 1.00 205.45% 4.58
198 7121WA  XL-WA 47,734,099 10/05/2024  1.230 1 for 1 1.00 64.67% 150.00
199 0140WB XOXNET-WB 431,976,832 08/03/2024 0.160 1 for 1 1.00 371.43% 7.00
200 5048WA YB-WA 145,250,984 25/09/2025 0.370 1 for 1 1.00 76.09% 6.57
201 0248WA YEWLEE-WA 263,842,000 02/02/2028 0.280 1 for 1 1.00 3.80% 3.04
202 7293WA  YINSON-WA 361,752,954 21/06/2025 2.290 1 for 1 1.00 13.56% 6.05
203 7066WB YONGTAI-WB 71,523,013 22/08/2027  0.387 1 for 1 1.00 114.80% 1.67
204 0094WB ZENTECH- 970,110,537 01/02/2025 0.015 1 for 1 1.00 33.33% 3.00

WB
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